ТАБЛИЦЯ

ЧЕМПІОНАТУ  УКРАЇНИ З ШАШОК -64 СЕРЕД ЖІНОК
м. БІЛА ЦЕРКВА                                                             17-23 грудня 2009 року
	№
	Учасниці 
	Рік

народження
	Область,

місто
	звання
	рейтинг
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Очки
	Місце

	1.
	Буранова Наталія 
	1988
	Дніпропетровська область
	КМ
	2304
	Х
	0
	0
	 0
	Х
	0
	
	0
	
	

	2.
	Чижевська Надія
	1984
	Донецька область
	МС
	2465
	2
	Х
	2
	1
	2
	Х
	1
	
	
	

	3.
	Рейніш Ольга
	1965
	м. Київ
	ГР
	2488
	2
	0
	Х
	0
	
	1
	Х
	1
	
	

	4.
	Коротка Олена
	1983
	Дніпропетровська область
	ГР
	2559
	2
	1
	2
	Х
	2
	
	1
	Х
	
	


,
                                         Головний суддя                                                                                    Шапунов  О. Я.
